Junior Open (Optimist) 2021

Beccles ASC

Results are final

Overall

Rank Boat Class SailNo HelmName

1st Just a Splash Optimist 4570  George Gentry
2nd  Three Legged Chicken Optimist 007 Bruno Ashford
3rd Optimist 3580  William Kett

4th 05 Club Optimist 5 Isobelle Johnson
5th 04 Club Optimist 4 Asha Spaul

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1
www.sailwave.com

PY

1642
1642
1642
1876
1876

R1
(1.0)
4.0)
(5.0)
2.0
3.0

R2 R3
1.0 1.0
30 20
20 3.0
4.0) 4.0
(5.0) 5.0

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Total
3.0
9.0
10.0
10.0
13.0

Nett
2.0
5.0
5.0
6.0
8.0



