# Junior Open (Optimist) 2021

## **Beccles ASC**



## Results are final

#### **Overall**

Sailed: 3, Discards: 1, To count: 2, Rating system: PY, Entries: 5, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Boat	Class	SailNo	HelmName	PY	R1	R2	R3	Total	Nett
1st	Just a Splash	Optimist	4570	George Gentry	1642	(1.0)	1.0	1.0	3.0	2.0
2nd	Three Legged Chicken	Optimist	007	Bruno Ashford	1642	(4.0)	3.0	2.0	9.0	5.0
3rd		Optimist	3580	William Kett	1642	(5.0)	2.0	3.0	10.0	5.0
4th	O5	Club Optimist	5	Isobelle Johnson	1876	2.0	(4.0)	4.0	10.0	6.0
5th	04	Club Optimist	4	Asha Spaul	1876	3.0	(5.0)	5.0	13.0	8.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 www.sailwave.com